
1st 2.276 1ST 6 13TH #N/A

2nd 2.372 2ND 13 14th #N/A

3rd 2.416 3RD 18 15th #N/A

4th 2.445 4TH 18 16th #N/A

5th 2.598 5TH 21 17th #N/A

6TH 24 18th #N/A

7TH 25 19th #N/A

1st 385 8TH 30 20th #N/A

2nd 382 9TH #N/A

3rd 379 10TH #N/A

4th 378 11th #N/A Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 376 12th #N/A 9

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Lowell Yawn Y 4.000 DQ DQ DQ 175 DQ DQ DQ 1 11 11 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

102 Justin Bryson Y 2.804 2.770 2.787 7 179 185 364 7 4 8 9 6 7 30 8 0

103 Scotty Powell Y 2.205 2.347 2.276 1 193 192 385 1 8 1 1 3 1 6 1 2

104 Reggie Wilson Y 2.802 2.394 2.598 5 166 191 357 8 4 7 12 4 2 25 7 0

105 Andrew Davis Y 2.796 2.773 2.785 6 192 187 379 3 6 6 2 7 6 21 5 0

106 Eric Allread Y 2.415 2.474 2.445 4 191 191 382 2 6 2 3 5 3 13 2 1

107  Y 4.474 DQ DQ DQ 177 DQ DQ DQ 2 12 10 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

108 Justin Watts Y 2.755 3.018 2.886 8 187 189 376 5 8 5 6 8 5 24 6 0

109 Carl Davis Y R DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

110  Y 2.741 DQ DQ DQ 183 DQ DQ DQ 3 4 8 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

111 Seth Wooten Y 2.813 2.019 2.416 3 188 190 378 4 10 9 4 1 4 18 4 0

112 Mike Wooten Y 2.449 2.295 2.372 2 187 183 370 6 3 3 5 2 8 18 3 0

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

#N/A

#N/A

Eric Allread

Mike Wooten

Seth Wooten

Andrew Davis

Justin Watts

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

Reggie Wilson

Justin Bryson

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Cool Acres GA

Two Gun Overall Results

2/17/2019

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Scotty Powell

Mike Wooten

Seth Wooten

Eric Allread

Reggie Wilson

Scotty Powell

Eric Allread

Andrew Davis

Seth Wooten

Justin Watts

#N/A

Scotty Powell

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR



1ST 193 1ST 2.205 1ST
2ND 192 2nd 2.415 2ND
3RD 191 3rd 2.449 3RD
4TH 188 4th 2.741 4TH
5TH 187 5th 2.755 5TH
6TH 187 6th 2.796 6TH
7TH 186 7th 2.802 7TH
8TH 183 8th 2.804 8TH
9TH 179 9th 2.813 9TH

10TH 177 10th 3.134 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.809 1 1ST 1.643 13th
2ND 50 2.083 2 2nd 1.659
3RD 49 1.659 0 3rd 1.669 13

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 43 2.159 45 3.290 47 1 5.281 40 5.271 175 11 1 4.000 11 22 11 0

2 Y 102 41 2.907 48 2.369 45 2.650 45 3.288 179 9 0 2.804 8 17 8 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 46 1 2.835 48 1 1.643 50 1 1.809 49 2 2.531 193 1 5 2.205 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

4 Y 104 39 3.491 43 1.669 46 2.741 38 3.305 166 12 0 2.802 7 19 10 0 0 0

5 Y 105 48 2.497 48 2.271 48 2 3.074 48 2 3.343 192 2 4 2.796 6 8 4 1 0 0 1

6 Y 106 49 1.659 47 1 3.656 49 1 2.350 46 1.995 191 3 2 2.415 2 5 2 0 1 1 2

7 Y 107 46 1 5.011 41 3.815 45 1 4.193 45 4.878 177 10 2 4.474 12 22 12 0 0

8 Y 108 47 1 2.093 46 2.937 50 2 2.083 44 3.907 187 6 3 2.755 5 11 5 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 R 36 6.896 DQ DQ 36 3.657 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 110 46 1 2.938 43 2.638 49 1 1.993 45 1 3.395 183 8 3 2.741 4 12 6 0 0 0 0

11 Y 111 47 2.881 46 1 3.928 46 1.884 49 1 2.557 188 4 2 2.813 9 13 7 0 0 0 0

12 Y 112 46 1.813 46 2.671 46 2.240 49 1 3.072 187 5 1 2.449 3 8 3 0 0 0 0

13 Y 113 45 3.556 45 1 3.656 49 2 2.124 47 3.200 186 7 3 3.134 10 17 9 0 0 0 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2
5
8
8

11
12
13
17
17
19
22
22

#N/A

John Whitsman

Competitor

 

 

Ethan Henry

Justin Watts

Carl Davis

Gary Smith

Seth Wooten

Justin Bryson

Scotty Powell

Reggie Wilson

Andrew Davis

Eric Allread

Lowell Yawn

Mike Wooten

Seth Wooten John Whitsman
Reggie Wilson
Lowell Yawn
Ethan Henry

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Justin Bryson
Ethan Henry

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

2/17/2019

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Cool Acres GA

Scotty Powell
Andrew Davis

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Eric Allread

Scotty Powell
Eric Allread

Mike Wooten

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Justin Bryson

Seth Wooten
Mike Wooten
Justin Watts

John Whitsman
Gary Smith

48
49
43

Scotty Powell
Eric Allread

Reggie Wilson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Justin Watts
Andrew Davis

John Whitsman

Gary Smith

Reggie Wilson

Scotty Powell
Justin Watts
Eric Allread

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Scotty Powell
Eric Allread

Mike Wooten
Andrew Davis
Justin Watts

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Gary Smith
Seth Wooten
Justin Bryson

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 192 1ST 2.019 1ST
2ND 191 2nd 2.295 2ND
3RD 191 3rd 2.347 3RD
4TH 190 4th 2.394 4TH
5TH 189 5th 2.474 5TH
6TH 187 6th 2.770 6TH
7TH 185 7th 2.773 7TH
8TH 183 8th 3.018 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 0.751 3 1ST 0.751 13th
2nd 50 1.113 2 2ND 1.113
3rd 50 1.735 2 3RD 1.735 9

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 Y 102 46 2.857 48 1 2.731 45 2 2.283 46 1 3.209 185 7 4 2.770 6 13 6 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 49 1 2.268 48 1 2.171 46 2.450 49 1 2.499 192 1 3 2.347 3 4 1 2 0 2 4

4 Y 104 48 1 2.674 47 2.633 50 2 1.113 46 1 3.155 191 2 4 2.394 4 6 3 1 0 0 1

5 Y 105 46 3.489 48 1 2.775 48 2.082 45 1 2.746 187 6 2 2.773 7 13 7 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 49 2 2.048 47 3.097 47 1 2.706 48 1 2.046 191 3 4 2.474 5 8 4 0 0 0 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 46 3.132 47 3.1 3.056 48 1 2.292 48 1 3.591 189 5 5 3.018 8 13 8 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 R DQ DQ DQ DQ 15 5.515 23 7.691 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 50 2 1.735 46 2.856 44 3 2.734 50 3 0.751 190 4 8 2.019 1 5 2 0 2 1 3

12 Y 112 43 2.893 44 1.833 49 1 2.119 47 1 2.335 183 8 2 2.295 2 10 5 0 1 0 1

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Reggie Wilson
Eric Allread

Mike Wooten
Justin Bryson
Andrew Davis
Justin Watts

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

4

5

6

8

10

13

13

13

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Andrew Davis
Justin Bryson

Scotty Powell
Seth Wooten

#N/ASeth Wooten

50
50
50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Seth Wooten
Mike Wooten
Scotty Powell
Reggie Wilson

Eric Allread

Reggie Wilson
Eric Allread

Seth Wooten
Justin Watts

Seth Wooten

Mike Wooten

 

 

Eric Allread

 

Justin Watts

Carl Davis

 

 

Justin Bryson

Scotty Powell

Reggie Wilson

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Andrew Davis

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Cool Acres GA

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Seth Wooten
Reggie Wilson
Seth Wooten

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A
#N/A

Reggie Wilson
Seth Wooten

#N/A

Justin Bryson
Andrew Davis
Justin Watts

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Scotty Powell

Mike Wooten

2/17/2019



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Lowell Yawn 0 HG Lowell Yawn 0 0 0

102 LG  Justin Bryson 0 HG Justin Bryson 0 0 0

103 LG  Scotty Powell 6 HG Scotty Powell 4 2 12

104 LG  Reggie Wilson 0 HG Reggie Wilson 1 0 1

105 LG  Andrew Davis 1 HG Andrew Davis 0 0 1

106 LG  Eric Allread 2 HG Eric Allread 0 1 3

107 LG  Ethan Henry 0 HG 0 0 0 0

108 LG  Justin Watts 0 HG Justin Watts 0 0 0

109 LG  Carl Davis 0 HG Carl Davis 0 0 0

110 LG  Gary Smith 0 HG 0 0 0 0

111 LG  Seth Wooten 0 HG Seth Wooten 3 0 3

112 LG  Mike Wooten 0 HG Mike Wooten 1 0 1

113 LG  John Whitsman 0 HG 0 0 0 0

114 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Cool Acres GA

2/17/2019

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


